
Ascentac CleMate330 Series, One Click Optical Fiber Cleaner, 
especially designed for MPO/MTP connectors and MPO 
assemblies. It can effectively clean 12 cores at a time. Each 
unit allows for 600 or more single action cleanings.

One Click Optical Fiber Cleaner for 
MPO & MTP
Ascentac CleMate330
Cost-effective & High-performance Tool for Cleaning Fiber End-faces Without the Use 
of Alcohol

Feature Application
• Compatible with FOCIS-5 (MPO) 

connector
• Support both male and female MPO/

MTP connector cleaning
• 600+ cleanings per unit
• Easy one-handed operation

• Single-mode and multimode MPO
• MPO adapter
• MPO ferrule



Specification
One Click Optical Fiber Cleaner for MPO & MTP
Connector MPO & MTP

Cleaning time 600+ times/pc

Description

Ordering Information

Contact us
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Connector
30：MPO & MTP

Example：CleMate 02-00330

CleMate 02-003 XX 


